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BACH
MANN

Independent Workplace Dual Display Bundle

Lieferumfang

Batteriespeicher L11000

Docking Station sw

Multi-Converter

Ladegerat TL150 Portabel

2x HANNspree HP275CPB

2x Anschlusskabel HDMI | 3m

2x USB-C 2.0 Kabel | 2m

USB-C 3.1 Kabel | 0,5m

Startech Dual Monitor USB-C Multiport

Technische Eigenschaften

Ausfuhrliche technische Eigenschaften
entnehmen Sie bitte dem Datenblatt des
jeweiligen Artikels.
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Art.Nr.

700.0010
700.2010
700.1010

700.0110
700.4010

918.201
918.202
918.190
903.900

Scope of delivery

Battery L11000

Docking Station bk

Multi-Converter

Charger TL150 portable

HANNspree HP275CPB

Connection Cable HDMI | 3m

USB-C 2.0 Cable | 2m

USB-C 3.1 Cable | 0,5m

Startech Dual Monitor USB-C Multiport

Technical features

For detailed technical features please
refer to the data sheet of the individual
article.

Item No.

700.0010
700.2010
700.1010
700.0110
700.4010
918.201
918.202
918.190
903.900

Alle Angaben ohne Gewéhr, Anderungen vorbehalten.
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